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1. Call to Order General Assembly Meeting—6:00pm – KaLeigh White 
2. Introduction of Senators (5 mins.) 
3. Graduate College Report (10 mins.) – Dean John Keller 
1. Guest Speaker - UI Labor Center (5 mins.) – Jenn Sherer 
2. Reports 

a. President Report – KaLeigh White (5 mins.) 
b. Graduate Council Report (5 mins.) 
c. GPSG Delegates Report (5 mins.) 

3. Old Business 
a. Approval of Previous Meeting Minutes (5 mins.) – KaLeigh White 

4. New Business 
a. Call for interest in GSS swag (tee-shirts) (2 mins.) 
b. Call for interest in GPAC committee membership (2 min.) 
c. Call for interest in Webmaster position (1 min.) 
d. Announcement of Appointments (5 mins.) 

i. The Alcohol Harm Reeducation Advisory Committee (1 Seat) 
1. Emma Gabriele – Communications Studies 

ii. Family Inclusion Charter Committee (2 seats) 
iii. GPAC Committee membership (2 seats) 
iv. Webmaster 

e. Committee Breakout Session (10 mins.) 
i. Graduate Student Success Committee 
ii. Graduate Student Teaching Committee 
iii. Jakobsen Committee 
iv. International Student Committee 
v. Service and Social Committee  
vi. Travel Funds Committee 

5. Adjournment – 7:00 PM 
 

Announcements 
a. 3rd Annual Iowa One Health Conference is Accepting Abstracts 

i. The IOHC 2018 Planning Committee is happy to announce we are now 
accepting abstracts for our 3rd Annual Iowa One Health Conference! The 
upcoming conference will bring together a multidisciplinary cast of students 
and professionals in relevant fields to learn and discuss how the concept of 
One Health can help drive positive change in the health of humans, animals, 
and the environment. 

ii. This year, it will be held at Iowa State University from 9am-5pm on 
Saturday, November 3, 2018. Poster and Oral presenters will need to 
arrive at 8:30am, and further program schedule details will follow when 
official registration opens. Be sure to officially register as a presenter in 
addition to the form below. Presenters will also need to register as attendees 
for $15. Look out for attendee registration in your inbox in the next few 
weeks. 

iii. Call for Abstracts Link Submit no later than October 8, 2018! 

https://uiowa.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_8c47fB8iP3VGrrv
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iv. Please visit our website here for information on the upcoming conference. 
Feel free to look at our Facebook page and follow us on Twitter. You can also 
look at the events page here. 

 
b. Next Travel Funds Application Deadline – October 5th   

i. The next GSS Travel Fund application deadline is Oct. 5, 2018 by 11:59 PM. 
This round of applications is for conferences occurring between July 1, 2018 
and October 30, 2018. 

 
c. Next General Assembly Meeting – Tuesday, October 2, 2018     

i. The next Graduate Student Senate general assembly meeting will take place 
on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018 from 6:00-7:00PM at the Old Capital Mall 
conference center (UCC-2520D). 
 

  

https://vetmed.iastate.edu/research-grad-studies/centers-institutes-and-initiatives/one-health/2018-iowa-one-health-day-symposium
https://www.facebook.com/IowaOH/
https://vetmed.iastate.edu/research-grad-studies/centers-institutes-and-initiatives/one-health
https://gss.grad.uiowa.edu/funding/gss-travel-funds
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2018-2019 Graduate Student Senate 
Roster of Elected Positions 

 
Executive Officers: 
President KaLeigh White kaleigh-white@uiowa.edu 
Vice President Ryan Stoldt ryan-stoldt@uiowa.edu 
Treasurer  Lyndsey DuBose  lyndsey-dubose@uiowa.edu 
Executive Associate Christian Bako christian-bako@uiowa.edu 
Membership/PR Officer      Caroline Cheung   caroline-cheung@uiowa.edu 
Parliamentarian    Peter Miller    peter-miller@uiowa.edu 
 
GPSG Delegates: Elliot Burghardt  elliot-burghardt@uiowa.edu 
 Andrew Tubbs   andrew-tubbs@uiowa.edu 
 KaLeigh White  kaleigh-white@uiowa.edu 
 Inga Popovaite  inga-popovaite@uiowa.edu 
 Gurjap Singh  gurjap-singh@uiowa.edu 
 
Graduate Council: Emma Gabriele emma-gabriele@uiowa.edu 
 Jenny Verniero   jennifer-verniero@uiowa.edu 
 KaLeigh White   kaleigh-white@uiowa.edu 
 Josh Bock   josh-bock@uiowa.edu 
  
Webmaster: Ryan Stoldt   ryan-stoldt@uiowa.edu   
 
 

Roster of Appointed Positions 
Committee Chairs: 
Graduate Success Committee   
Graduate Teaching Committee   
International Students Committee  
Jakobsen Conference Committee Ryan Stoldt ryan-stoldt@uiowa.edu 
Service and Social Committee     
Travel Funds Committee   Lyndsey DuBose   lyndsey-dubose@uiowa.edu  
      Yujia Liu    yujia-liu@uiowa.edu   
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